INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR williams Oil Co. ADDRESS P, O. Box 3012, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME Brown WELL NO. 1 FIELD Chavexroo

LOCATION _ Section 5, T™=7-S, R-34-E, moaevélt County, New Mexico 1980/ 442 3/0/6

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATICN DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
423 1 * 7.40 7.40
900 1 * 8.35 15.75
1338 11/2° 11.48 27.23
1806 11/2° 12.62 39.85
2250 2 ° 15,50 55.35
2684 2 1/2¢ 18.92 74.27
2778 2 ° 3.28 77.55
2872 2 ° 3.28 80.83
2997 1 3/4° 3.82 84.65
3091 1 3/4° 2.87 87.52
3213 1 1/4° 2,67 90.19
3682 1 ° 8.21 98.40
4024 11/4° 7.47 105.87
4218 1 1/4° 4,24 110.11

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
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TITLE ,/ President

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under cath states that he. is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his/khowle and belief such
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Notary Publlc 1n and for the County
of lakkock, Swate of Towas







